RESOURCE

00000
00070
09800
30100
30101
30103

00005
00010
00011
00028
65000
65003

DESCRIPTION

All Resources

Discretionary Alloc

Gen Ops / Graduation
LCFF Intervention Support
Title | Basic Program

Title | Arts Grant

Title | Parent Involvement

Total Resources Site Controlled

Fixed Expenses

Position Allocation

Visiting Teachers

AP EXAM

Special Education NonPersonnel
Special Education Personnel

Total Resources NOT Site Controlled

Total All Resources

SAN DIEGO CITY SCHOOLS
DEPARTMENT RESOURCE BUDGET STATUS SUMMARY
DEPARTMENT 0503 - East Village High
FOR BUDGET PERIOD 2018
As of 08/15/2017

BUDGET

PRE-ENCUMBRANCES

CURRENT

ORIGINAL TRANSFERS ADJUSTED EXPENDITURES and ENCUMBRANCES BALANCES
8,638.00 0.00 8,638.00 (49.99) 33,388.05 (24,700.06)
2,314.00 0.00 2,314.00 (104.89) 769.64 1,649.25

14,996.00 0.00 14,996.00 (435.22) 435.22 14,996.00
28,480.00 0.00 28,480.00 0.00 0.00 28,480.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 (3,995.00) 0.00 3,995.00

523.00 0.00 523.00 0.00 0.00 523.00
54,951.00 0.00 54,951.00 (4,585.10) 34,592.91 24,943.19
29,450.00 0.00 29,450.00 24477 0.00 29,205.23
1,318,569.00 0.00 1,318,569.00 48,551.30 847,002.28 423,015.42
10,043.00 0.00 10,043.00 0.00 0.00 10,043.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 (362.00) 362.00 0.00

100.00 0.00 100.00 0.00 0.00 100.00
112,339.00 0.00 112,339.00 5,242.98 73,903.67 33,192.35
1,470,501.00 0.00 1,470,501.00 53,677.05 921,267.95 495,556.00
1,525,452.00 0.00 1,525,452.00 49,091.95 955,860.86 520,499.19
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